

## Government of India Ministry of Defence Ordnance Factory Board 10A, S.K. Bose Road Kolkata - 700001



## **CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE**

This is to certify that M/s ASHOKA MANUFACTURING LIMITED, 16, INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE, 2ND FLOOR, INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA West Bengal is registered at Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

SI. No.	Factory / Unit	Item Nomenclature	Initial Date of Registration
1	Ordnance Factory Ambajhari	PCB HOUSING FOR DPICM WARHEAD AS PER THE ARDE DRAWING NO 86030304000000000DA Description: PCB HOUSING FOR DPICM WARHEAD AS PER THE ARDE DRAWING NO 86030304000000000DA [ENR Registration]	28-08-2020
2		TRUMPET LINER FOR DPICM WARHEAD AS PER THE ARDE DRG NO 86030304020100200DB Description: TRUMPET LINER FOR DPICM WARHEAD AS PER THE ARDE DRG NO 86030304020100200DB [ENR Registration]	08-12-2020
3		SAFE AND ARMING DEVICE M9040A1 ASSY OF FUZE PDM9030A1 AS PER OFAJ DRG NO FS2650 COMPRISING OF 24 COMPONENTS AS PER LIST ATTACHED AND ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA Description: SAFE AND ARMING DEVICE M9040A1 ASSY OF FUZE PDM9030A1 AS PER OFAJ DRG NO FS2650 COMPRISING OF 24 COMPONENTS AS PER LIST ATTACHED AND ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA [ENR Registration]	28-10-2021

Registration No. : AACCA3927F Initial Date of Registration : 28-08-2020

Downloaded at : 19/04/2025 10:31 am

**Conditions of Registration:** 

- 1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
- 2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the Registration Authority immediately.
- 3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
- 4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

**NOTE**: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of participation in Tender process only.